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METHODOLOGY

* Weekly tracking survey of o
representative sample of adult American
travelers in each of four U.S. regions

* Designed to track traveler sentiment and
generate insights into when tourism
businesses can expect demand to return
and from whom

* Week 45 data (fielded February 5-7) will
be presented today

* 1,200+ fully completed surveys collected
each wave

* Confidence interval of +/- 2.8%

* Data is weighted to reflect the actual
population of each region







PERSONAL HEALTH CONCERNS

Question: Thinking about the

current coronavirus situation,

in general, HOW CONCERNED
ARE YOU PERSONALLY about
contracting the virus? (Please

answer using the scale below)

(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents,
1,209 completed surveys. Data collected
February 5-7, 2021)
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HEALTH CONCERNS (FAMILY & FRIENDS)

40% 76.4%

Question: Thinking about the 76.3 0/0 Last week

current coronavirus situation, in

general, how concerned are you P A e e
about your FRIENDS OR FAMILY

30%
contracting the virus? (Please
answer using the scale below)
20%
17.7%
(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents,
12.3%
1,209 completed surveys. Data collected 10.7% 10.6%
February 5-7, 2021) 10%
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CONCERNS ABOUT PERSONAL FINANCES

40%
Question: Thinking about the
current coronavirus situation,
how concerned are you about the
impact it may have on your o0,

0
PERSONAL FINANCES? (Please
answer using the scale below)
21.4%
20%
15.2%
(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents, o
12.7%
1,209 completed surveys. Data collected 11.4%
9.6%
F ) 10%
ebruary 5-7, 2021) 0 8.0%
7.0%
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CONCERNS ABOUT NATIONAL ECONOMY

. c 40%
Question: Thinking about the
current coronavirus situation,
how concerned are you about the
impact it may have on the
30%
NATIONAL ECONOMY?
20%
(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents,
1,209 completed surveys. Data collected
February 5-7, 2021) 10%
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NATIONAL ANXIETY MAP:

HIGH CONCERNS ABOUT COVID-19’S IMPACT
AS OF FEBRUARY 7, 2021

NATIONAL 3 PERSONAL HEALTH OF A PERSONAL
ECONOMY FINANCES FRIENDS & FAMILY f HEALTH

(AVERAGE SCORE ON AN 11-POINT SCALE)
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QUESTION: THINKING ABOUT THE CURRENT CORONAVIRUS SITUATION, HOW CONCERNED ARE YOU
ABOUT THE IMPACT IT MAY HAVE ON THE/YOUR ?

(Base: Waves 1-48. All respondents, 1,201, 1,200, 1,201, 1,216, 1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204, 1,200,

1,212, 1,223,1,257,1,214,1,214,1,205,1,231,1,365,1,213,1,200, 1,206, 1,224,1,201, 1,202, . .
1,207,1,250.1.225,71,205,; 1,200, 1,205, 1,203, 1,203, 1,204,1.,203 . 1,203, 1.205, 1,206, 1,205, DeStlnatlon ¢ A na I‘yStS
1,205, 1,204, 1,206, 1,201, 1,207, 1,206, 1,225, 1,205, 1,206, 1,209 and 1,209 completed surveys.) DO YOUR RESEARCH



PERCEIVED SAFETY OF TRAVEL ACTIVITIES (WAVE 48)

Question: At this
moment, how safe would
you feel doing each type
of travel activity?

(Base: Wave 48 data. All

respondents, 1,209 completed surveys.

Data collected February 5-7, 2021)
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Intercity bus travel

Traveling on a cruise line

Traveling outside the United States
Traveling by bus or motor coach on a group tour
Sporting events - Large venue

Attending a conference or convention

Go to a casino

Attending a performance

Train travel (intercity travel - e.g., AMTRAK)
Sporting events - Small venue

Traveling on a commercial airline

Traveling in a taxi/Uber /Lyft

Traveling for business reasons

Visiting a museum or other indoor attraction
Staying in an Airbnb or home rental

Visiting an amusement park or other outdoor attractions
Dining in a restaurant

Visiting an observation deck

Staying in a hotel

Visiting friends and relatives

Going shopping

Taking a road trip

Non-team outdoor recreation

Top 2-Box Score: Percent Selecting Each as
“Somewhat Unsafe’” or ““Very Unsafe”

R 39.2%
T, 38.4%
I, 32.3%
N 26.9%
I 21.4%
I 19.0%
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80%



PERCEIVED SAFETY OF FLYING COMMERCIAL (WAVES 1-48 COMPARISON)

Question: At this % Somewhat unsafe or Very unsafe (AVERAGE SCORE FOR ALL ACTIVITES TESTED)
moment, 859,
how safe would amA|| Activities @sf|ying Commercial

you feel doing each  80%
type of travel

activity? 75% Decreasing
Safety
70% Concerns

(Base: Waves 1-48. All respondents,

1,201, 1,200, 1,201, 1,216, 65%

1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204, 64.3%,

1,200, 1,212, 1,223, 1,257, 60%

1,214,1,214, 1,205, 1,231, 54.3%
1,365, 1,213, 1,200, 1,206,

1,224, 1,201, 1,202, 1,207, 55%

1,250, 1,225, 1,205, 1,200,

1,205, 1,203, 1,203, 1,204, 509/ Increasing 20.5%0
1,203, 1,203, 1,205, 1,206, 0 Safety

1,205, 1,205, 1,204, 1,206, 49.2%, Concerns

1,201, 1,207, 1,206, 1,225, 45%

1,205, 1,206, 1,209 and 1,209

completed surveys.)
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EXPECTATIONS FOR THE CORONAVIRUS OUTBREAK

Question: In the NEXT -

MONTH, how (if at all) do you
expect the severity of

the coronavirus situation in
the United Get worse
States to change? (Select one)

27.0%

5.6%

Get much worse

S e

21.4%

|
\

Neither worsen nor get
In the next month the better

coronavirus situation will

35.2%

Get better

37.9%

(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents, 1,209

completed surveys. Data collected February 5-7, Get much better 6.9%

e

2021)

|
\
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EXPECTATIONS FOR THE CORONAVIRUS OUTBREAK (WAVES 1-48)

Question: In the NEXT o
MONTH, how (if at o “Worse” of
all) do you expect 7 “Much worse”

the severity of 60% o137
the coronavirus situatio
n in the United 207
States to change? shi
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0 /
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TRAVEL STATE-OF-MIND

Question: When it comes to getting back out and traveling again,
which best describes your current state of mind? (Select one)

Historical data

I'm already travelin 13.7¢
Y g 3.7% e=Ready to travel emNot ready to travel
70%
I'm ready to travel 5 8 0/
ey e e 14.9% - 96.8%0 ¢
with no hesitations
60% 57.8% 56.8%
I'm ready to travel, .
but feel some 28.2% — 33%
hesitation 50% ‘ ’
: 50.0%
| need a little more
time to be ready to 23.7% 457
0
travel 40% 43.2%
| need a lot more time 19,50, 359,
to be ready to travel '
30%
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TRAVELING MORE LATELY

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Statement: It seems that people in my personal network are traveling more lately.

Historical data

Agree,
28 2% —¥ 18.7% ==Agree or Strongly agree = ==Disagree or Strongly disagree

x Neutral 60%
(neither 50.9%
agree nor 50%
Strongly \
disagree), 39.0Y%
agree, 32.89 40% o
9.5% =
30%
MQ%
20%
Strongly 20.1%
disagree, 12.9% 10%
Dlsq%ree, 0%
26.1% Oct 30-Nov 1 Feb 5-7

Destination ¢Analysts (Base: Wave 34 & 48 data. All respondents, 1,203 & 1,209 completed surveys.)
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EXCITEMENT TO TRAVEL NOW

10 - Extremely excited

17.3%

Question: Imagine that a good friend (or 9 5.6%

close family member) asks you to take a

weekend getaway with them sometime in 8 12.0% -
the next month. I
5 I
10.5% |
How excited would you be to go? (Assume i
the getaway is to a place you want to visit) 6 _ 8.0% __l

5 - Neutral — Neither excited nor unexcited

13.9%

(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents, 1,209 completed 5.2%

surveys. Data collected February 5-7, 2021)

5.9%

] -3.1%

O - Not at all excited 15.3%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%
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OPENNESS TO TRAVEL INSPIRATION

10 - Extremely excited

Question: At this moment, how excited 17.8%

8.3%

K
I
[} [} [ N} I

are you in learning about new, exciting o .. i 57 o%
travel experiences or destinations to visit? S !
I
|
8 12.4% >
i
(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents, 1,209 completed 7 _ 11.4% |
|
surveys. Data collected February 5-7, 2021) 4 i
I

5 - Neutral — Neither excited nor

unexcited 19.2%
4 2.5%
3 N 3.5
2 N 3.9
T 5%
O - Not at all excited 12.2%
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%
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DISCOUNTS AND PRICE CUTS

How much do you agree with the following statement?

Statement: The coronavirus has led many travel providers to cut their prices. These discounts and price cuts (airline, hotel, etc.) make me more
interested in traveling in the NEXT THREE (3) MONTHS.

Historical data
Agree, 29.5%

40.7%—

emAgree or Strongly agree  smDisagree or Strongly disagree

50%
Neutral (neither
\ q.gree nor 45%,
disagree),
o
Strongly 29.7% i
agree, 11.3% 40%  38.4% 40.7%
4
33.7% 90 40
Strongly disagre 30% 9.6%
12.5% :
Disagree,
17.1% 25%
(Base: Waves 1-48. All respondents, 1,201, 1,200, 1,201, 1,216, 1,263, 1,238, 1,208 20%
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1,201, 1,207, 1,206, 1,225, 1,205, 1,206, 1,209 and 1,209 completed surveys.)
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FEELINGS ABOUT A
COVID-19 VACCINE




TRAVEL UNTIL GETTING THE VACCINE

How much do you agree with the following statement?
Statement: I'm not traveling until | am able to get a vaccine.

Neutral (neither agree Historical data

nor disagree), 20.0%

emAgree or Strongly Agree  =mDisagree or Strongly Disagree

Agree, 20.6% 55%
50% 49.4%
0
Disagree,
49 4 O/ 16.5% 45%
0 0
40%
36.5%
35% ‘
Strongl . 0
298y8‘7 Strongly disagree, 33.1% 30.7%
agree, 26.070 14.2% 30%
25%
(Base: Waves 6-48. All respondents, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204, 1,200, 1,212, 1,223, 20%
1,257,1,214, 1,214, 1,205, 1,231, 1,365, 1,213, 1,200, 1,206, 1,224, 1,201, d A *q,'\ rﬂ:ﬁ ecf‘ \qfl«\ \*,5,6\4 N v\)@%\b‘,\bq’%,’bo\\,\(b%c)fﬂ N ‘fﬁ 4,c,fb(p;ﬂ oyb\%;& Q\fb\c),\ﬂ J,ﬂ
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1,205, 1,206, 1,209 and 1,209 completed surveys.)
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EXPECTED MONTH OF VACCINATION

Question: Given what you know February
now, in which month do you expect March
to receive a vaccine? (Select one)
April
(If you are uncertain, select the May
month you think it is MOST LIKELY
. . . June
you will get a vaccination)
July
August
(Base: Wave 48 data. Respondents who have not
yet been vaccinated, 1,018 completed surveys. September
Data collected February 5-7, 2021)
October
November
December

After December 2021

| WILL NOT RECEIVE A VACCINE 20.1%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%
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EXPECTATIONS TO TAKE A COVID-19 VACCINE

Question: Do you expect that

you will take one of the % Who Sﬂy Yes
recently developed COVID-19 70% 61 49, 66.3% .
vaccines? 60.1% = 7° 61.0% 77
° 51 70,94:1%
49.6% "
0 0

50% L4ton . 2 46.2% 4
(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents, 41.5 /039.2%4 0% 40.7%
1,209 completed surveys. Data collected 40%
February 5-7, 2021)

30%

20%

10%

0%
Sep Oct Nov Nov Nov Nov Dec Dec Dec Dec Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Feb

11-13 2-4 6-8 13-15 20-22 27-29 4-6 11-13 18-20 25-27 1-3 8-10 15-17 22-24 29-31 5-7
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VACCINES AND OPTIMISM FOR A RETURN TO NORMAL

Question: Does recent news about
vaccine developments affect your
optimism about life returning to Much more optimistic
normal (or near normal) in the
next SIX (6) MONTHS? (Select one
to fill in the blank)

21.0%

62.5%

More optimistic 41.5%

S e

|
\

The vaccine news has made me
abouvt
life returning to normal (or near

Neutral (Neither more nor less

31.1%

. . optimistic
normal) in the next six months. P )
[ [ [ 0
(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents, Less optimistic 3.2%
1,209 completed surveys. Data collected
February 5-7, 2021)
Much less optimistic 3.3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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VACCINES AND OPTIMISM FOR SAFE TRAVEL

Question: Does recent news about

vaccine developments affect your

Much more optimistic 20.2%

56.3%

optimism about being able to
travel safely in the next SIX (6)

S T

MONTHS? (Select one to fill in the
blank) More optimistic 36.2%
The vaccine news has made me )
about :
Neutral (Neither more nor less 36.6%

BEING ABLE TO TRAVEL SAFELY optimistic)
in the next six months.

Less optimistic 4.0%

(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents,

1,209 completed surveys. Data collected
February 5-7, 2021)

Much less optimistic 3.0%

0% 20% 40%
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TRAVEL PLANS DUE TO COVID-19 VACCINES

Question: Have you begun
planning (or booking) any future
travel in anticipation of the
COVID-19 vaccine being widely

available? (Select one)

(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents,
1,209 completed surveys. Data collected

0
February 5-7, 2021) Yes, 35.99; NO, 64.1%
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EXPECTATIONS FOR ADAPTING TO THE PANDEMIC (NEXT 3 MONTHS)

Question: In the NEXT THREE
MONTHS, which of these actions do
you expect to take as a result of the
ongoing COVID-19 pandemic? Visit less crowded places
(Select all that apply)

Only travel within the U.S.A. 43.3%

35.5%

Visit outdoor-oriented destinations 29.8%
(Base: Waves 48 data. Respondents expecting to
travel in the next three months, 602 completed Take fewer trips than | normally would like 27.7%
surveys. Data collected February 5-7, 2021)
Avoid commercial air travel 25.3%

22.7%

Stay close to home on my trips

NONE OF THESE 12.3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Destination € Analysts
¢ y PAGE 26
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MONTH OF NEXT COMMERCIAL AIRLINE FLIGHT

Question: In what month do you February 2021 - 2.2%

expect you will take your NEXT TRIP March 2021
ON A COMMERCIAL AIRLINE?

5.4%

April 2021 5.4%
May 2021 4.5%
(Base: Waves 48 data. All respondents, 1,209
completed surveys. Data collected February 5-7, June 2021 5.9%
2021)
July 2021 6.1%
August 2021 5.9%
September 2021 6.0%
October 2021 4.4%

November 2021 - 3.6%
December 2021 - 3.5%

Sometime in 2022 or later

28.1%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

19.1%

Never - | don't or won't travel by air

Destination Analysts
¢DOYOURRZISEARCH PAGE 27



Question: On your next TRIP ON A
COMMERCIAL AIRLINE, how far
away from home will you be likely
to travel?

(Base: Waves 48 data. All respondents taking
commercial airline trips, 973 completed surveys. Data

collected February 5-7, 2021)
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0 to 250 miles

251 to 500 miles

501 to 1000 miles

1,001 to 2,000 miles

Over 2,000 miles

7.5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

NEXT COMMERCIAL AIRLINE TRIP: DISTANCE FROM HOME

Mean = 1,013 miles

22.1%

30.7%

21.0%

18.7%

20%

25% 30% 35%
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Question: On your next TRIP ON A
COMMERCIAL AIRLINE, how many
days away from home do you
expect to spend? (Select one)

(Base: Waves 48 data. All respondents taking a
commercial airline trip, 913 completed surveys. Data

collected February 5-7, 2021)

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

15 or more
14
13
12
11
10

 dor't knov | 2

0%

5%

10%

NEXT COMMERCIAL AIRLINE TRIP: LENGTH OF TRIP

Mean = 6.5 days

15% 20%

25%
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AVOIDING INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL

How much do you agree with the following statement?
Statement: | will be unlikely to travel outside the United States until the coronavirus situation is resolved.

Historical data

Strongly
agree, 51.9%

emAgree or Strongly agree  smDisagree or Strongly disagree

100%
?0%
80%
Agree, 21.2%
0/.75.6%
70% 0 73.1%
60%
50%
Strongly disagree
4.4% 40%
Neutral (neither agree nor 30%
. o
Dlsqgoree, disagree), 16.8%
5.7% 20%
o)
107 S.MM]O.] &
0]
(Base: Waves 1-48. All respondents, 1,201, 1,200, 1,201, 1,216, 1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 0%
1,204, 1,200, 1,212, 1,223, 1,257, 1,214, 1,214, 1,205, 1,231, 1,365, 1,213 0
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1,201, 1,207, 1,206, 1,225, 1,205, 1,206, 1,209 and 1,209 completed surveys.)
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AWARENESS OF TESTING REQUIREMENTS TO FLY TO THE USA

As of January 26th, all travelers
flying to the United States — U.S.
citizens included — need to provide
proof of a negative coronavirus test
taken at most 72 hours before
boarding. Travelers flying to U.S.
territories like Puerto Rico and the
U.S. Virgin Islands, and those
arriving via a land border like
Mexico or Canada, are exempit.

Yes, 55.3%

No, 33.9%

Question: Prior to taking this survey,
were you aware of this requirement
to board a flight to the United States?

(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents, 1,209
completed surveys. Data collected February 5-7,

2021) I'm not sure,

10.9%

Destination ¢Ana lysts
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IMPACT OF TESTING REQUIREMENTS TO FLY TO THE UNITED STATES

0 T
abroad in the remainder of this . 11.2% i
year? (Select the one that best - 25.20/0
14.0% -
This requirement makes me
to travel abroad
this year. Unchanged - It doesn't affect my interest in 5019
traveling abroad this year P
I/
—15.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Question: Does this requirement

affect your interest in traveling Much more likely

describes you)
More likely

(Base: Wave 48 data. All respondents, 1,209
completed surveys. Data collected February 5-7,

2021) Less likely

---‘

Much less likely
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EXPECTATIONS FOR COVID-19 TO CHANGE BUSINESS TRAVEL

Question: In the longer-term (2-5 years from
now), do you feel the COVID-19 experience
will change the way your employer does
business travel?

Yes, 45.6% No, 36.1%

(Base: Wave 39 data. Respondents traveling for

business in the past 2 years, 360 completed surveys.

Data collected December 4-6, 2020)

| don't know /
I'm not sure,

18.3%

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR
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EXPECTATIONS ON HOW COVID WILL CHANGE BUSINESS TRAVEL

Question: In which of the following ways do
you expect your employer will change its
business travel over the longer term? (Select
all that apply)

(Base: Wave 39 data. Respondents who think COVID-

19 crisis will change the way their employer does

business travel, 166 completed surveys. Data collected

December 4-6, 2020)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Fewer overall business trips taken

More webinars or virtual meetings to
replace travel

Shorter trips (fewer days in length)

Smaller groups traveling on business trips

More restrictive travel budgets

More restrictive health or safety protocols
for traveling staff

NONE OF THESE

0%

2.0%

10%

20%

24.6%

22.6%

30%

37.2%

31.6%

27.9%

40%

50%

51.4%

60%
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AVOIDING CONVENTIONS & CONFERENCES

How much do you agree with the following statement?
Statement: | will be unlikely to attend any conferences or conventions until the coronavirus situation is resolved.

Historical data

Strongly
agree, 44.4% Agree, 24.3% emAgree or Strongly agree  =mDisagree or Strongly disagree
100%
90%
80%
0%, M
609, 66-8% 68.7%
50%
Strongly dolsagree 40%
6.7% Neutral (neither agree nor
. o
Disagree, disagree), 18.8% 30%
5.8% 20% 12.5%
10% Q‘W
o
(Base: Waves 1-48. All respondents, 1,201, 1,200, 1,201, 1,216, 1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 0%
1,204, 1,200, 1,212, 1,223, 1,257, 1,214,1,214, 1,205, 1,231, 1,365, 1,213 0
4 4 / 4 4 4 4 4 / 4 4 4 4 / / 4 4 4 4 4 / 4 6 q b 0 b‘ \ 6 q b 0 (b \ 6 Q) b 0 (‘b
1,200, 1,206, 1,224, 1,201, 1,202, 1,207, 1,250, 1,225, 1,205, 1,200, 1,205, o Q) \g«\%b? o 066'4 ar (Yan \%\»&\y\ FYIRO ,f,‘ﬂ (b ,Lo'ﬂeow &7 o \6,\4 ‘;f‘
1,203, 1,203, 1,204, 1,203, 1,203, 1,205, 1,206, 1,205, 1,205, 1,204, 1,206, “\&&“\&& AN 2 o e Y \\)\“\\)\*’b\' W2 R R OY o o Ve Y ¢

1,201, 1,207, 1,206, 1,225, 1,205, 1,206, 1,209 and 1,209 completed surveys.)

Destination Analysts
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MORE RESEARCH WE C#

* Visitor & Target Audience Profiles
* Audience Persona ldentification

° Brand Performance

/
v

* Visitor Activity Analysis & Segmentation

* Resident + Stakeholder Research

* Advertising Testing 2
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FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

o @PDestination Analysts Research
@Destination Analysts, Inc




